Product specifications
Eaton 430BP-250
Catalog Number: 430BP-250
Eaton Crouse-Hinds series Pauluhn 246/247 plug, 30A, Three-wire, two-
pole, Brass, 250 Vac
General specifications
Eaton Crouse-Hinds series Pauluhn
246/247 plug
430BP-250
662276382923
4.75 in 2.94 in
2.94 in 2.8 lb
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Certifications and compliances
Ordinary/Non-Hazardous Locations
IP66
Product specifications
Three-wire, two-pole
30A
Brass
250 V AC
Resources
Pauluhn Marine Interlock Receptacles with Internal Breaker catalog page
Eaton Specification Sheet - 430BP-250
Area classification
Ingress protection (IP) ratings
Configuration
Amperage Rating
Material
Voltage rating
Catalogs
Specifications and datasheets